
Men Name Club Score

A Grade Winner Dalton WEGENER Corowa 35

Runner up Peter BOLT Tocumwal 33

3rd Place Jordan HICKS Tocumwal 32

B Grade Winner Ryan McKENZIE Rossdale 40

Runner Up Allan DE LUCA Tocumwal 36

3rd Place Mark DAVIDSON Sandhurst 35

C Grade Winner Cam BOWDERN Tocumwal 37cb

Runner Up Billy GOVAN Tocumwal 37

3rd Place Bennie BENBOW Tocumwal 35

NTP 2P Adam COLLINS

NTP 8P Nick HINKLEY

NTP 14P Dave EVANS

NTP 18P Darren DUCKWORTH
Ball Phill Hyde 34
Ball Stewart Madden 33
Ball Andrew McKenzie 33
Ball Craig Curtis 33
Ball Brian Dare 33
Ball John Bradbury 33
Ball Hugo Jankov 32
Ball Tony Cooper 32
Ball Darryl Frew 31
Ball Denis Myers 31
Ball Darran Rowe 31
Ball Frank McGowan 31

Women Name Club Score

A Grade Winner Debbie HENDERSON Cerberus 38

Runner Up Lynda JOLLY Tocumwal 37

Third Place Sheree GEALL Portarlington 35cb

B Grade Winner Marysia PASZKIEWICZ Keysborough 38

Runner Up Sally HOBSON Clifton Springs 37

Third Place Robyn BENBOW Tocumwal 35cb

NTP 2P Marg HENNEY Mooroopna

NTP 8P Marg HENNEY Mooroopna

NTP 14P Tracy QUINLIVAN Wodonga

NTP 18P Michelle PEARCE Tocumwal
Ball Kerrie Podd 35
Ball Patricia Small 35
Ball Marg HENNEY 35
Ball Kath Lacey 34
Ball Leanne McIntyre 34
Ball Di Wood 33
Ball Heather Briggs 33
Ball Michelle Pearce 33
Ball Lee Andrews 32
Ball Sue O'Connor 31
Ball Robyn SCHOLZ 31
Ball Maria Warburton 30

Friday, 26th September 

Individual Stableford - Presidents Course
Day 1

2025 Tournament



Men Name Club Score

Winner Matthew ARNOLD Lakeside

Winner Zac BRADBURY Sandhurst

Runner Up Matthew ARNOLD Lakeside

Runner Up Cameron Thompson Tocumwal

3rd Place Ryan ERKAMPS Bacchus Marsh

3rd Place Fred ERKAMPS Bacchus Marsh

4th Place Geoffrey DUNNE Tocumwal

4th Place Phillip Gilligan Yarrawonga

NTP 2C Matthew HUY

NTP 8C Wade HARRIS

NTP 14C Russell HINCHLIFFE

NTP 17C Rick EDMANSON

Ball 43

Ball 43

Ball 43

Ball 42

Ball 42

Ball 41

Women Name Club Score

Winner Kerry GUILLE Tocumwal

Winner Beth MUIR Tocumwal

Runner Up Robyn SCHOLZ Wodonga

Runner Up Kim WISEBY Goonawarra

3rd Place Leanne McINTYRE East Geelong

3rd Place Jo-Anne DAVIS Tocumwal

4th Place Jenny FISHBURN Hamilton

4th Place Robin DODD Tocumwal

NTP 2C Robyn SCHOLZ

NTP 8C Robyn SCHOLZ

NTP 14C N/A

NTP 17C Helen BARKER

Ball 40

Ball 40

Ball 40

Ball 39

Ball 39

Ball 38

Bruce Cavanagh & Wade Harris

Phill Hyde & Tony Cooper

Shayne Austerberry & Darren Wise

Mark Davidson & Paul Tomkins

Marysia Paszkiewicz & Patricia Small

Maria Warburton & Lee Andrews

Lise Maxwell & Sheree Geall

Kath Lacey & Cherry Ridout

Marg Henney & Di Wood

Day 2

Men's & Women's 4BBB Stableford - Captains Course
Saturday, 27th September 

Peter Bolt & Tony Andrews

Murray Chapman & Denis Myers

Helen Barker & Alison Botting

50

47

45

43cb

47

46

41cb

41



Men Name Club Score

A Grade Winner Alex STEVENS Rich River 37

Runner up Ashley SMITH Rich River 36cb

3rd Place James SACCO Thirteenth Beach 36

B Grade Winner Hugo JANKOV Tocumwal 38

Runner Up Louis STEVENS Rich River 36cb

3rd Place Ryan McKENZIE Rossdale 36

C Grade Winner Bennie BENBOW Tocumwal 36

Runner Up Ricky BOURKE Tocumwal 35

3rd Place Adam MAROTTA Highercombe 34

NTP 2P Ryan ERKAMPS

NTP 8P Russell HINCHLIFFE

NTP 14P Bruce CAVANAGH

NTP 18P Jack HADLAND
Ball Troy Boyer 35
Ball Murray Chapman 34
Ball Russell Hinchliffe 34
Ball Peter Bolt 34
Ball Luke Marotta 33
Ball Andrew McKenzie 33
Ball Michael Thomas 33
Ball Phill Hyde 32
Ball Phil Cheesewright 32
Ball Jason Buchanan 32
Ball Harley Maxwell 32
Ball Luke Richards 32

Women Name Club Score

A Grade Winner Christine HADLAND Tocumwal 35

Runner Up Helen CRILLY Tocumwal 35cb

3rd Place Patricia SMALL Tocumwal 34

B Grade Winner Beth MUIR Tocumwal 35cb

Runner Up Sue O'Connor Lang Lang 35

3rd Place Sue LAWSON Tocumwal 34

NTP 2P Michelle PEARCE

NTP 8P Michelle PEARCE

NTP 14P Michelle PEARCE

NTP 18P Kim WISEBY
Ball Michelle Pearce 35
Ball Sheree Geall 34
Ball Leanne McIntyre 33
Ball Lynda Jolly 33
Ball Lee Andrews 33
Ball Robyn Benbow 32
Ball Ros Seymour 31
Ball Robyn Scholz 31
Ball Debbie Henderson 30
Ball Jenny Fishburn 30
Ball Kath Lacey 30
Ball Maria Warburton 29

Day 3
Individual Stableford - Presidents Course

Sunday, 28th September 



Men Name Club Score

Ryan McKenzie Rossdale 76

Runner Up Bennie Benbow Tocumwal 71

Women Name Club Score

Winner Lynda Jolly Tocumwal 70

Runner Up Patricia Small Tocumwal 69

36 Hole Overall Combined Individual Stableford 
Friday, 26th & Sunday, 28th September 

Winner


